
2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 4 2 3 2 11

DEM 9,054 1,395 2,944 4,118 17,511

ECO 3 1 0 1 5

GRE 18 3 7 32 60

IND 157 47 73 56 333

LPF 109 22 38 36 205

NPA 8,343 1,526 2,998 2,540 15,407

PSL 1 1 0 0 2

REF 6 1 4 2 13

REP 10,531 2,805 5,052 2,477 20,865

Total 28,226 5,803 11,119 9,264 54,412

District Number

Party

1



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

CPF 2 5 4 11

DEM 4,292 8,266 4,953 17,511

ECO 1 3 1 5

GRE 6 19 35 60

IND 94 165 74 333

LPF 59 97 49 205

NPA 4,287 7,660 3,460 15,407

PSL 1 1 0 2

REF 4 6 3 13

REP 5,732 11,188 3,945 20,865

Total 14,478 27,410 12,524 54,412

District Number

Party

2



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

CPF 4 7 11

DEM 9,054 8,457 17,511

ECO 3 2 5

GRE 18 42 60

IND 157 176 333

LPF 109 96 205

NPA 8,343 7,064 15,407

PSL 1 1 2

REF 6 7 13

REP 10,531 10,334 20,865

Total 28,226 26,186 54,412

District Number

Party

3



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

CTY City District

0 1 3 7 8 9 12

CPF 1 0 0 2 2 0 2

DEM 2,106 275 11 4,118 831 278 838

ECO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

GRE 4 2 0 32 1 0 3

IND 55 11 1 56 27 8 18

LPF 25 8 0 36 9 5 13

NPA 2,076 358 13 2,540 881 274 922

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

REF 3 1 0 2 0 0 1

REP 3,578 739 61 2,477 1,421 584 1,474

Total 7,848 1,394 86 9,264 3,173 1,150 3,271

District Number

Party

4



14 23 Total

2 2 11

3,040 6,014 17,511

1 2 5

5 13 60

60 97 333

40 69 205

3,045 5,298 15,407

0 1 2

3 3 13

3,565 6,966 20,865

9,761 18,465 54,412



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 Total

CPF 0 2 0 1 0 3

DEM 278 831 286 958 1,148 3,501

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

GRE 0 1 2 2 2 7

IND 8 27 12 23 32 102

LPF 5 9 8 9 16 47

NPA 274 881 371 931 1,145 3,602

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 1

REF 0 0 1 1 2 4

REP 584 1,421 800 1,613 1,965 6,383

Total 1,150 3,173 1,480 3,538 4,310 13,651

District Number

Party

5



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 65 66 69 Total

CPF 2 2 3 4 11

DEM 3,040 6,014 3,501 4,956 17,511

ECO 1 2 1 1 5

GRE 5 13 7 35 60

IND 60 97 102 74 333

LPF 40 69 47 49 205

NPA 3,045 5,298 3,602 3,462 15,407

PSL 0 1 1 0 2

REF 3 3 4 3 13

REP 3,565 6,966 6,383 3,951 20,865

Total 9,761 18,465 13,651 12,535 54,412

District Number

Party

6



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 4 2 3 2 11

DEM 9,054 1,395 2,944 4,118 17,511

ECO 3 1 0 1 5

GRE 18 3 7 32 60

IND 157 47 73 56 333

LPF 109 22 38 36 205

NPA 8,343 1,526 2,998 2,540 15,407

PSL 1 1 0 0 2

REF 6 1 4 2 13

REP 10,531 2,805 5,052 2,477 20,865

Total 28,226 5,803 11,119 9,264 54,412

District Number

Party

7



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

SEN Florida Senate

16 19 24 Total

CPF 4 2 5 11

DEM 9,054 4,118 4,339 17,511

ECO 3 1 1 5

GRE 18 32 10 60

IND 157 56 120 333

LPF 109 36 60 205

NPA 8,343 2,540 4,524 15,407

PSL 1 0 1 2

REF 6 2 5 13

REP 10,531 2,477 7,857 20,865

Total 28,226 9,264 16,922 54,412

District Number

Party

8



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

TAX Tax district

4 Total

DEM 171 171

IND 2 2

LPF 1 1

NPA 226 226

REP 253 253

Total 653 653

District Number

Party

9



2/15/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:59 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2019 March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2019

Election  393

WRD City Wards

11 31 71 72 73 74 81

CPF 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

DEM 275 11 919 1,208 925 1,066 831

ECO 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 2 0 7 11 5 9 1

IND 11 1 17 14 10 15 27

LPF 8 0 2 8 11 15 9

NPA 358 13 676 674 564 626 881

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REF 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

REP 739 61 1,004 502 549 422 1,421

Total 1,394 86 2,626 2,419 2,064 2,155 3,173

District Number

Party

10



91 121 141 231 Total

0 2 2 2 10

278 838 3,040 6,014 15,405

0 0 1 2 5

0 3 5 13 56

8 18 60 97 278

5 13 40 69 180

274 922 3,045 5,298 13,331

1 0 0 1 2

0 1 3 3 10

584 1,474 3,565 6,966 17,287

1,150 3,271 9,761 18,465 46,564


